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Make payment using UPI
or Card payment
PANEERWALA.IN
@
o WE ARE TEAM OF AGRI GRADUATES WHO
o STARTED THIS ONLINE VENTURE IN 2012
(@) WITH THE GOAL OF PRODUCING AND
S DELIVERING FRESH DAIRY PRODUCTS TO
° YOUR DOOR STEP.
O
o

SINCE THEN WE ARE STRIVING HARD TO
GET YOU OUR ARTISAN MADE AND
LOCAL AGRICULTURAL PRODUCES WHICH
ARE LESS PROCESSED.

WITH THE EXPERIENCES, LEARNINGS AND

NOWLEDGE RECEIVED FROM YOU ALL

HAVE VENTURED MORE INTO MANY
AND AGRICULTURAL PROL

Mango & Jamun
Smoothies

INDIA’S FIRST ONLINE DAIRY
DELIVERING FRESH MILK
PRODUCTS SINCE 2012

How to order?

WhatsApp on 9028005944
Address, Products-
Quantity

Orders will delivered in
Your Society Premises

¥

Make payment
using UPl on
Delivery

FARM

Milkorn Agro,
At. Pimpri Sandas,
Tal. Haveli.

STORES

Maharshinagar,
9028005944

Wakad
9156575944

KOTHRUD
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DAIRY

Products & Rates
Per Kg
Paneer

Khoa

Dahi

Cow Butter
Cow Ghee
Gir Cow Ghee
Buttermilk

SOYA PRODUCTS

Products & Rates
Per Kg
Tofu

Masala Tofu

SoyaMilk 400ml

400
360
120
550
710
3000
40

240
320
40
25
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CHEESE

Products & Rates
Per Kg
Plain Cheese

Masala Cheese
Feta
Mozzarella
Ricotta
Cheddar
Imp.Parmesan
Monterey Jack
Gouda

EXCLUSIVE AGRO

Products & Rates
Per Kg

Indrayani Rice
Brown Rice
Gul Chem. Free
Gul Organic

ey

Flakes

700
700
1000
800
9200
1000
2500
9200
1000

60
80
80
140
500

SWEET MEAT_S/

Products & Rates
Per Kg
Shrikhand

Amrakhand
Basundi
Rabdi-Sitafal
Rabdi-Mango
Kalakand
Kharwas-Jaggery

Kharwas-Sugar

HEALTHY COCO

Products & Rates
Per Kg

Granola Bar

Dryfruit Granola

www.Paneerwala.in

320
360
400
440
400
600
360
360

f

900
1000
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LAKADI GHANA
OILS

GROUND NUT
500 ML
1000ML

So0o00ML

SAFFLOWER
SO00ML
1000 ML
5000 ML

SUNFLOWER
500 ML
1000 ML
5000 ML

340
1500

350
1550

300
1400
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LAKADI GHANA OILS

COCONUT RATES
250 ML
500 ML
1000 ML

MUSTARD RATES
250ML

S00ML

1000 ML

5000 ML

SESAME RATES
250 ML
500 ML
1000 ML

135
260
500

120
200
350

1400

140
260
490

LAKADI GHANA
OILS

FLAXSEED 250ML
FLAXSEED SOOML
ALMOND S50ML
ALMOND 100 ML

LAMP

140
260
170
320

200

Pizzas and Paneer
starters available

www.Paneerwala.in
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