









scan this QR & Log on to Paneerwala.in



Select your choice of products

Make payment using UPI or Card payment

ABOUT PANEERWALA.IN

WE ARE TEAM OF AGRI GRADUATES WHO STARTED THIS ONLINE VENTURE IN 2012 WITH THE GOAL OF PRODUCING AND DELIVERING FRESH DAIRY PRODUCTS TO YOUR DOOR STEP.

SINCE THEN WE ARE STRIVING HARD TO GET YOU OUR ARTISAN MADE AND LOCAL AGRICULTURAL PRODUCES WHICH ARE LESS PROCESSED.

WITH THE EXPERIENCES, LEARNINGS AND KNOWLEDGE RECEIVED FROM YOU ALL WE HAVE VENTURED MORE INTO MANY DAIRY AND AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS THAT YOU NEED ON ROUTINE BASIS FOR YOUR BETTER HEALTH.

INDIA'S FIRST ONLINE DAIRY

DELIVERING FRESH MILK PRODUCTS SINCE 2012

How to order?

WhatsApp on 9028005944
Address, ProductsQuantity

Orders will delivered in Your Society Premises

Make payment using UPI on Delivery

OUR FARM

Milkorn Agro, At. Pimpri Sandas, Tal. Haveli.

OUR STORES

Maharshinagar, 9028005944

Wakad 9156575944



KOTHRUD 7558515944









Menu **CHEESE**

SWEET MEATS Prices

Products & Rates	
Per Kg	
Paneer	400
Khoa	360
Dahi	120
Cow Butter	550
Cow Ghee	710
Gir Cow Ghee	3000
Buttermilk	40

Products & Rates

Per Kg

Plain Cheese	700
Masala Cheese	700
Feta	1000
Mozzarella	800
Ricotta	900
Cheddar	1000
Imp.Parmesan	2500

Products & Rates	
Per Kg	
Shrikhand	320
Amrakhand	360
Basundi	400
Rabdi-Sitafal	440
Rabdi-Mango	400
Kalakand	600
Kharwas-Jaggery	360
Kharwas-Sugar	360

SOYA PRODUCTS

Products & Rates
Per Kg
Tofu
Masala Tofu
SoyaMilk 400ml
SoyaMilk 200ml

EXCLUSIVE AGRO

Monterey Jack

Gouda

	Products & Rates	
	Per Kg	
240	Indrayani Rice	60
320	Brown Rice	80
40	Gul Chem. Free	80
25	Gul Organic	140
	Flakes %%	E 00

HEALTHY COCO

900

1000

Products & Rates	
Per Kg	
Granola Bar	900
Dryfruit Granola	1000

www.Paneerwala.in



LAKADI GHANA OILS

Menu LAKA OILS

LAKADI GHANA OILS



LAKADI GHANA OILS

CROUND NUT			F	LAXSEED 250ML	140
GROUND NUT	100			LAXSEED 500ML	260
500 ML	340	COCONUT RATES			170
1000ML				LMOND 50ML	320
5000ML	1500	250 ML	135	LMOND 100ML	320
		500 ML			
		1000ML	260 _L	AMP	200
SAFFLOWER			500		
500ML	1 1 1				
1000 ML	350				
	1550	MUSTARD RATES	120		
5000 ML	A TOTAL	250ML			
		500ML	200		
SUNFLOWER			350	Pizzas and F	aneer
		1000 ML	1400	starters ava	ailable
500 ML	300	5000 ML			
1000 ML					
5000 ML	1400	SESAME RATES			
			140	<u>www.Paneer</u>	<u>wala.in</u>
		250 ML	260		
		500 ML	490		
					1.05

1000 ML

